Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 5 Women, 100m Backstroke 2015 and older

24/01/2026 - 15:09

Results Finals

Points: FINA 2023
Rank

Jeunes 2

BEVERNAGE Trix
VANEESBECK Emma
VAN DEN TROOST Amy
DE HAAS Constance
PIRON Laure
BOUQUETTE Anaelle
DOBBELSTEIN Noemie
PUT Tyana

NG~ WNE

Jeunes 1

CREMER Jenny
RAFIOU Morayo
MAES Leonie

DOHN Lilou

VISE Lilly

LACROIX Clementine
LAFALIZE Julia
KACEJKO Victoria

NG hA®N R

Open 15 et +

1. DE GYNS Lilwenn
DOHN Ninon
BERCKMANS Sarah
MAKA Emilie
BONASSI Helene
HAMPER Line
PITTERI Maria Cristina
VANIERSCHOT Ella

NGO RGN
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15
14
14
15
14
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12
12
13
13
12
13
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10
08
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00
10

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere
pzC

Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu

W

Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F

NCH

SSSV

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere

TAN
TAN
pPZC
NOC
SSSV
PERRON
CNB

WN

MOSAN

NOC

LsC

ESN

UZKZ

LsC

MOSAN

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere

1:28.84
1:29.18
1:32.86
1:32.41
1:36.59
1:35.04
1:36.18
1:37.27

1:17.99
1:19.25
1:20.44
1:19.28
1:22.33
1:22.49
1:23.98
1:24.10

1:10.52
1:10.66
1:13.74
1:14.33
1:14.98
1:14.77
1:14.18
1:14.77

Time

1:26.66
1:28.54
1:31.55
1:32.00
1:32.50
1:34.10
1:34.82
1:35.59

1:16.07
1:16.88
1:18.57
1:20.04
1:22.20
1:22.50
1:23.13
1:23.95

1:09.76
1:10.81
1:13.19
1:13.37
1:13.69
1:14.49
1:15.68
1:15.79

Pts

291
273
247
243
239
227
222
217

430
417
390
369
341
337
330
320

558
534
483
480
473
458
437
435

50m 100m
42.99 43.67
43,57 44.97
44.83 46.72
44.82 47.18
45.70 46.80
45.20 48.90
47.45 47.37
47.26 48.33
36.36 39.71
37.16 39.72
37.94 40.63
38.71 41.33
39.45 42.75
40.73 41.77
41.04 42.09
41.44 42.51
33.99 35.77
34.37 36.44
36.14 37.05
36.20 37.17
36.44 37.25
36.36 38.13
36.33 39.35
36.92 38.87

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation

25/01/2026 17:39 - Page 1



