

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 5
24/01/2026 - 15:09

Women, 100m Backstroke

2015 and older
Results Finals

Points: FINA 2023

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m	
Jeunes 2							
1.	14	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:28.84	1:26.66	291	42.99	43.67
2.	14	PZC	1:29.18	1:28.54	273	43.57	44.97
3.	14	Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu	1:32.86	1:31.55	247	44.83	46.72
4.	15	W	1:32.41	1:32.00	243	44.82	47.18
5.	14	Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F	1:36.59	1:32.50	239	45.70	46.80
6.	14	NCH	1:35.04	1:34.10	227	45.20	48.90
7.	15	SSSV	1:36.18	1:34.82	222	47.45	47.37
8.	14	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:37.27	1:35.59	217	47.26	48.33

Jeunes 1

1.	12	TAN	1:17.99	1:16.07	430	36.36	39.71
2.	13	TAN	1:19.25	1:16.88	417	37.16	39.72
3.	12	PZC	1:20.44	1:18.57	390	37.94	40.63
4.	12	NOC	1:19.28	1:20.04	369	38.71	41.33
5.	13	SSSV	1:22.33	1:22.20	341	39.45	42.75
6.	13	PERRON	1:22.49	1:22.50	337	40.73	41.77
7.	12	CNB	1:23.98	1:23.13	330	41.04	42.09
8.	13	WN	1:24.10	1:23.95	320	41.44	42.51

Open 15 et +

1.	11	MOSAN	1:10.52	1:09.76	558	33.99	35.77
2.	10	NOC	1:10.66	1:10.81	534	34.37	36.44
3.	08	LSC	1:13.74	1:13.19	483	36.14	37.05
4.	02	ESN	1:14.33	1:13.37	480	36.20	37.17
5.	11	UZKZ	1:14.98	1:13.69	473	36.44	37.25
6.	09	LSC	1:14.77	1:14.49	458	36.36	38.13
7.	00	MOSAN	1:14.18	1:15.68	437	36.33	39.35
8.	10	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:14.77	1:15.79	435	36.92	38.87